
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

17

59

SAIRA ABID 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

AYESHA IMTIAZ 

MUHAMMAD NASIR 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

ATIQ-UR-REHMAN 

EJAZ AKBER (Selected against
Special Zone Quota) 

RUBINA RASHEED (Selected
against Women Quota) 

MUHAMMAD MAJID RAFIQ
(Selected against Special
Zone Quota) 

KIRAN SULTANA (Selected
against Women Quota) 

ABDUL QUDOOS KHAN (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

UZMA ARSHAD MUGHAL (Selected
against Women Quota) 

MARRYAM PERVEZ (Selected
against Women Quota) 

USAMIR SULTAN (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota) 

MALIK ABID ALI KHAN

NAZEER AHMAD

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABIR

RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MALIK ABDUL RASHEED

AKBAR ALI

RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

CH MAZHAR UL HAQ

MUZAFFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUGHAL

PERVEZ AKHTAR

ALLAH YAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

32900470

32900521

32900887

32900307

32900171

32900352

32900246

32900272

32900154

32900609

32900301

32900212

32900407

32900110

RAWALPINDI

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

MULTAN

JHELUM

MIANWALI

LAYYAH

LAHORE

CHINIOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

15 Case #  5K2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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67 SHAHID AHMAD (Selected
against Minorities Quota) 
MUBARAK AHMAD

15 32900157 CHINIOT RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

15 Case #  5K2019

12

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD ANUS HAYAT KHAN 

FIAZ AHMAD 

JAVED IQBAL 

ALI  MURTAZA 

HAFIZ BILAL AHMED SABRI 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

NAIMA RASHEED 

AYESHA MUSSARAT 

AYESHA RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IFTIKHAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHAD 

SHOUKAT HAYAT KHAN

MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WARIS

SARFRAZ AHMAD

FAZAIL AHMED SABRI

MAQBOOL AHMAD

MIAN ABDUL RASHEED

GHULAM RASOOL

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

32900392

32900267

32900281

32900332

32900099

32900201

32900156

32900030

32900296

32900080

32900647

ATTOCK

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

OKARA

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

VEHARI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

15 Case #  5K2019

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

FATIMA NAZIM 

FARWA ABBAS 

IMRAN KHALID 

NAJIA 

FARHAN IBRAHEEM 

KHADIJA ARSHAD 

ISRAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 

UMAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ 

SHAHID JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD NAZIM

ABBAS ULLAH

MUHAMMAD KHALID

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

ARSHAD ULLAH

ASLAM PERVAIZ

HAJI ABDUL RASHEED

GHULAM HAIDER

RAHMAT SHAFIQ

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD AYUB

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

32900368

32900478

32900175

32900465

32900423

32900628

32900878

32900017

32900086

32900239

32900021

32900626

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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Father's Name
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Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

15 Case #  5K2019

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

FARKHANDA GULL 

MOHSAN IQBAL 

SUMERA ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHARIEF 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN 

UZMA TARIQ 

UZAIR MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL ASGHAR 

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

ABDUL AZIZ

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMED

ASGHAR ALI

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

32900028

32900115

32900297

32900560

32900855

32900185

32900051

32900546

32900872

32900282

32900207

32900645

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

15 Case #  5K2019

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61

IRAM EHSAN 

ISHTIAQ HANIF 

TASSAWAR HUSSAIN 

KHADIJA 

BASIR ALI 

FAHEEM ABBASS 

ASIM HUSSAIN 

HAROON SARWAR KHAN 

MEHMOONA RUBAB 

ZAIB-UN-NISA 

GHULAM JILANI 

ATTA MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ILAHI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

RAFAQAT ALI

MALIK NASEEM AKHTAR

KAZIM HUSSAIN

SAAD ULLAH KHAN

LIAQAT HAYAT

RAI SHOUKAT ALI

ALTAF HUSSAIN

WAHID BUKHSH

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

32900701

32900606

32900361

32900134

32900644

32900258

32900598

32900044

32900162

32900803

32900158

32900515

LAHORE

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

SARGODHA

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 6 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

15 Case #  5K2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

62

63

64

65

66

SHIRAZ HADER 

ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

FARZANA YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN

BAGH ALI

WAHAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SHAMUS UD DIN

48

49

50

51

52

32900747

32900274

32900304

32900111

32900786

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


