Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 15 Case # 5K2019

10. 0	or Carididates	, recon	<u>Case # 5K2019</u>			
<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Specia Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	32900470	1	SAIRA ABID MALIK ABID ALI KHAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	32900521	2	MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAZEER AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	32900887	3	AYESHA IMTIAZ IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	32900307	4	MUHAMMAD NASIR GHULAM SHABIR	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	32900171	5	MUHAMMAD KASHIF RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	32900352	6	ATIQ-UR-REHMAN MALIK ABDUL RASHEED	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	32900246	7	EJAZ AKBER (Selected against Special Zone Quota) AKBAR ALI	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
8	32900272	8	RUBINA RASHEED (Selected against Women Quota) RASHEED AHMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
9	32900154	9	MUHAMMAD MAJID RAFIQ (Selected against Special Zone Quota) MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
10	32900609	10	KIRAN SULTANA (Selected against Women Quota) CH MAZHAR UL HAQ	JHELUM	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
11	32900301	11	ABDUL QUDOOS KHAN (Selected against Special Zone Quota) MUZAFFAR KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
12	32900212	13	UZMA ARSHAD MUGHAL (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUGHAL	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
13	32900407	17	MARRYAM PERVEZ (Selected against Women Quota) PERVEZ AKHTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
14	32900110	59	USAMIR SULTAN (Selected against Special Persons Quota) ALLAH YAR	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 15 Case # 5K2019

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	32900157	67	SHAHID AHMAD (Selected against Minorities Quota) MUBARAK AHMAD	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

				·		
Foll	owing Candi	date(s	s) Could Not Come In the Orbit	of Selection		
1	32900392	12	MUHAMMAD ANUS HAYAT KHAN SHOUKAT HAYAT KHAN	ATTOCK	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	32900267	14	FIAZ AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	32900281	15	JAVED IQBAL MUHAMMAD WARIS	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	32900332	16	ALI MURTAZA SARFRAZ AHMAD	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	32900099	18	HAFIZ BILAL AHMED SABRI FAZAIL AHMED SABRI	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	32900201	19	MUHAMMAD ASIF MAQBOOL AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	32900156	20	NAIMA RASHEED MIAN ABDUL RASHEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	32900030	21	AYESHA MUSSARAT GHULAM RASOOL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	32900296	22	AYESHA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	32900080	23	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
11	32900647	24	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 5K2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	32900368	25	FATIMA NAZIM MUHAMMAD NAZIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	32900478	26	FARWA ABBAS ABBAS ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	32900175	27	IMRAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	32900465	28	NAJIA SAFDAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
16	32900423	29	FARHAN IBRAHEEM MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
17	32900628	30	KHADIJA ARSHAD ARSHAD ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
18	32900878	31	ISRAR AHMAD ASLAM PERVAIZ	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
19	32900017	32	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM HAJI ABDUL RASHEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
20	32900086	33	UMAR FAROOQ GHULAM HAIDER	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
21	32900239	34	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ RAHMAT SHAFIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
22	32900021	35	SHAHID JAMIL ALLAH DITTA	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
23	32900626	36	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD AYUB	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 5K2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
24	32900028	37	FARKHANDA GULL MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOM	MENDED
25	32900115	38	MOHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOM	MENDED
26	32900297	39	SUMERA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
27	32900560	40	MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
28	32900855	41	MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABDUL AZIZ	M. GARH	NOT RECOM	MENDED
29	32900185	42	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHARIEF GHULAM MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
30	32900051	43	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	JHANG	NOT RECOM	MENDED
31	32900546	44	MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
32	32900872	45	UZMA TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
33	32900282	46	UZAIR MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
34	32900207	47	MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
35	32900645	48	MUHAMMAD ADEEL ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOM	MENDED

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case #	5K2019

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
36	32900701	49	IRAM EHSAN MUHAMMAD EHSAN ILAHI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
37	32900606	50	ISHTIAQ HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
38	32900361	51	TASSAWAR HUSSAIN MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
39	32900134	52	KHADIJA MUHAMMAD BOOTA	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
40	32900644	53	BASIR ALI RAFAQAT ALI	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
41	32900258	54	FAHEEM ABBASS MALIK NASEEM AKHTAR	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
42	32900598	55	ASIM HUSSAIN KAZIM HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
43	32900044	56	HAROON SARWAR KHAN SAAD ULLAH KHAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
44	32900162	57	MEHMOONA RUBAB LIAQAT HAYAT	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
45	32900803	58	ZAIB-UN-NISA RAI SHOUKAT ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
46	32900158	60	GHULAM JILANI ALTAF HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
47	32900515	61	ATTA MUHAMMAD WAHID BUKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED

#### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 5K2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
48	32900747	62	SHIRAZ HADER RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
49	32900274	63	ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR BAGH ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
50	32900304	64	MUHAMMAD WASEEM WAHAD BUKHSH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
51	32900111	65	FARZANA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
52	32900786	66	MUHAMMAD RASHID SHAMUS UD DIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.